Young Trades Awards Nominations Form

Event: Young Trades Awards supported by CCCE and Community Bank Trentham & Districts

To enter please fill in details below of the person you are nominating or self nominating by 26 February 2021

Full Name:		
Address:		
Phone Number:		
Email:		
Business Name:		
Employers Name:		
Address:		
Phone Number:		
Phone Number:		
Email:		
Occupation:		
Trade Course:		
Study Duration:		
Study Duration.		
Community Involvement		
Community Involvement:		





Photo & Video Authority Release Form

Event: Young Trades Awards supported by CCCE and Community Bank Trentham & Districts

- Promotion and advertising of event 26 January to 26 February 2021

PRIVACY

Cool Country Community Enterprise Limited ABN 14 147 009 158 who own and operate Community Bank Trentham & District will collect, hold and use your personal information to assess your application and respond to your request. Your information may be shared with Bendigo Bank and organisations that carry out functions on behalf of Bendigo Bank. For information on how we handle your personal information or how you can access it please read our Privacy Policy www. bendigobank.com.au. Bendigo and Adelaide Bank Limited, ABN 11 068 049 178 AFSL / Australian Credit Licence 237879.

- 1. I consent to Bendigo and Adelaide Bank Limited ABN 11 068 049 178 and its employees, agents,legal representatives, successors and permitted assigns ("Bendigo Bank") to take photographs ofme, and to make audio and video recordings of me, produced in any format (collectively "Images").
- 2. I authorise Bendigo Bank to use the Images in whole or in part and in any manner Bendigo Bankconsiders appropriate, including in any of its advertising or promotional material and via socialmedia.
- 3. I agree and acknowledge that:
 - a. Bendigo Bank may use the Images from time to time and for such periods as Bendigo Bankdeems appropriate;
 - b. Bendigo Bank may use my name, likeness, voice and any biographical material inconnection with any use of the Images;
 - c. Bendigo Bank may undertake alterations, amendment, deletion or modification of thelmages, edit and synchronise the Images, and otherwise deal with or change the Imageswhich actions may otherwise constitute an infringement of my moral rights;
 - d. any use by Bendigo Bank of my Images will be without payment to me and does not requiremy further consent;
 - e. all intellectual property rights to or in the Images (including copyright) will be ownedexclusively by Bendigo Bank;
 - f. to the extent necessary, I hereby assign all existing and future intellectual property rights inand to the Images to Bendigo Bank;
 - g. this Deed does not create or alter any existing employment relationship between me andBendigo Bank;
 - h. following the publication of my Images, Bendigo Bank cannot control the unauthorised useof my Images by persons not associated with Bendigo Bank; and
 - i. I forever waive any right to inspect or approve my Images before publication by BendigoBank.
- 4.I release and indemnify Bendigo Bank for any loss or damage (including consequential loss)arising from or in connection with the publication of my Images.



Community Bank



Photo & Video Authority Release Form

Event: Young Trades Awards supported by CCCE and Community Bank Trentham & Districts

- Promotion and advertising of event 26 January to 26 February 2021

This Nomination Authority is given by:
of
(or their Parent or Guardian where required)
(nominee)have read, understood and agree the terms and conditions set out in the Young Trades Awards and hereby consent to them.
Executed as a Deed on <date></date>
Signature
Name & address (please print)
OR CONTRACTOR CONTRACT
WHERE THE PERSON IS UNDER 18 OR HAS A GUARDIAN APPOINTED, THE PARENT OR GUARDIAN SHOULD SIGN BELOW:
Parent / Guardian Consent:
/ We <pri>print name(s)>, as the</pri>
Parent(s) / Guardian(s) of have read, understood and agree to the terms and conditions set out in Terms and Conditions of the Young Trades Awards and nereby consent to them.
Executed as a Deed on <date></date>
Signature
2nd Signature
(for joint Parents/Guardians)





